Position Other Positions Held

Management Assistant
Administrative Analyst |
Assistant To The City Manager
Assistant City Manager
Administrative Analyst Il

City Manager

Administrative Analyst IlI

Risk Manager

Accounting Clerk |

Assistant To The City Manager
Assistant City Manager
Deputy City Clerk

Public Information Officer

Risk Management Safety
Officer

Deputy City Clerk

Clerk Typist |l

City Clerk

Secretary |l

Clerk Typist | - Temp
Business Manager
Clerk Typist | - Temp
Administrative Analyst |
Administrative Analyst |
Clerk Typist |
Communications Coordinator
Assistant City Clerk
Clerk Typist | - Temp
Clerk Typist | - Temp

Secretary |

City

Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield

Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield

Department Total Wages

Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive

Executive

Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive

Executive

$144,214
$138,242
$96,269
$89,475
$88,454
$84,467
$62,805
$62,345
$60,706
$57,611
$53,405
$51,911
$49,084
$45,703

$38,481
$36,245
$35.899
$35,201
$31,845
$30,245
$29,127
$26,926
$20,209
$13,089
$11,934
$10,349

$6,838

$6,353

$4,894

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,246

$4,987
$15,419
$51,206
$14,156
$58,133
$11,048
$36,261
$14,036
$15,872
$17,569
$22,991
$21,045
$12,008

$21,957
$13,103
$25,540
$12,750
$0
$25,721
$0
$3,151
$8,094
$8,731
$4,979
$6,819
$508

$0
$2,962



Management Assistant

Risk Management Safety
Officer

Assistant To The City Manager
Clerk Typist | - Temp
Clerk Typist |

Bakersfield
Bakersfield

Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield

Executive

Executive

Executive
Executive

Executive

$4,868
$4,703

$4,191
$4,144
$2,029

$12,964
$2,018

$23,664
$0
$1,340



