Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Management Assistant		Bakersfield	Executive	\$144,214	\$27,246
Administrative Analyst I		Bakersfield	Executive	\$138,242	\$4,987
Assistant To The City Manager		Bakersfield	Executive	\$96,269	\$15,419
Assistant City Manager		Bakersfield	Executive	\$89,475	\$51,206
Administrative Analyst II		Bakersfield	Executive	\$88,454	\$14,156
City Manager		Bakersfield	Executive	\$84,467	\$58,133
Administrative Analyst III		Bakersfield	Executive	\$62,805	\$11,048
Risk Manager		Bakersfield	Executive	\$62,345	\$36,261
Accounting Clerk I		Bakersfield	Executive	\$60,706	\$14,036
Assistant To The City Manager		Bakersfield	Executive	\$57,611	\$15,872
Assistant City Manager		Bakersfield	Executive	\$53,405	\$17,569
Deputy City Clerk		Bakersfield	Executive	\$51,911	\$22,991
Public Information Officer		Bakersfield	Executive	\$49,084	\$21,045
Risk Management Safety Officer		Bakersfield	Executive	\$45,703	\$12,008
Deputy City Clerk		Bakersfield	Executive	\$38,481	\$21,957
Clerk Typist II		Bakersfield	Executive	\$36,245	\$13,103
City Clerk		Bakersfield	Executive	\$35,899	\$25,540
Secretary II		Bakersfield	Executive	\$35,201	\$12,750
Clerk Typist I - Temp		Bakersfield	Executive	\$31,845	\$0
Business Manager		Bakersfield	Executive	\$30,245	\$25,721
Clerk Typist I - Temp		Bakersfield	Executive	\$29,127	\$0
Administrative Analyst I		Bakersfield	Executive	\$26,926	\$3,151
Administrative Analyst I		Bakersfield	Executive	\$20,209	\$8,094
Clerk Typist I		Bakersfield	Executive	\$13,089	\$8,731
Communications Coordinator		Bakersfield	Executive	\$11,934	\$4,979
Assistant City Clerk		Bakersfield	Executive	\$10,349	\$6,819
Clerk Typist I - Temp		Bakersfield	Executive	\$6,838	\$508
Clerk Typist I - Temp		Bakersfield	Executive	\$6,353	\$0
Secretary I		Bakersfield	Executive	\$4,894	\$2,962

Management Assistant	Bakersfield	Executive	\$4,868	\$12,964
Risk Management Safety Officer	Bakersfield	Executive	\$4,703	\$2,018
Assistant To The City Manager	Bakersfield	Executive	\$4,191	\$23,664
Clerk Typist I - Temp	Bakersfield	Executive	\$4,144	\$0
Clerk Typist I	Bakersfield	Executive	\$2,029	\$1,340